
DESIGN by STEFAN EDER 

AIRFOIL by MAX STEIDLE

Spannweite:
Flächeninhalt:
Mittl. Flügeltiefe
Streckung:
HLW-Flächeninhalt
Rumpflänge:
Flügelprofil:
HLW-Profil:
Fluggewicht:
Flächenbelastung:

2970 mm
58,22 qdm
196 mm
15,15
5,58 qdm
1515 mm
M 1580
m 007
2000 g
35 g/qdm

span:
area:
average  chord:
aspect ratio:
v-tail area:
length:
wing airfoil:
elevator airfoil:
weigh:
loading:

Colour:
Purple: RAL 4006
Black: cg 625
White: cg 610

Crossfire-2

Technische Daten/technical data:


